JUN~1S⊭20 Divisience)-C.0	07 15:44 rporations	PAVESE LAW FIRM	239 542 8953	P.001/002 Page 1 of 1				
4	53	Plotida Department of States Division of Corporations Public Access System Ekzeponic FMag Cover Sheet	34	174				
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.								
		(((H07000161402 3)))						
H070001614023ABC∨								
No	ote: DO NOT hit th	REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser fro will generate another cover sheet.	om this page. Doing	3 20				
To: Fro	Division of Co Fax Number m: Account Name	: (850)205-0380	EE. FLORI					
RECEIVED D7 IIIN 19 AM 8: 00	SION OF CORPORATIO	EGISTERED AGENT CHANG A FIRST CLASS AIR CHARTER, INC. tificate of Status 0 tified Copy 0 e Count 01 mated Charge \$35.00 Corporate Filing Menu		Chart I that				
	biz.org/scripts/efflc		Teb	6/19/2007				

- -

ı.

JWN-19-2007	15:44	PAVESE LAW FIRM (((HO'/U	00101402 200	239 542 895	3 P.002/002
ST	ATEMENT	OF CHANGE OF REGISTI	CRED OFFICE OR REGIS	TERED AGENT O	R BOTH
	nent of chang	ovisions of sections 607.0502, 6 ge is submitted for a corporation to change its registered office of	organized under the laws of t	the State of FLORI	
1. Th	c name of the	corporation: A FIRST CLAS	S AIR CHARTER, INC.		
		fice address: 3300 AIRPORT	ROAD		
		ON, FLORIDA 33431	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
3. Th	e mailing add	iress (if different); SAME			
4. Da	te of incorpo	ration/qualification: 08/29/20	03 Document number	P030009547	4
		treet address of the current regis	tered agent and registered offic	ce on file with the	
	L	OIC DE FABRIQUE		TĂL	· · · · · ·
1	3	3300 AIRPORT ROAL)	AH	
	E	BOCA RATON, FLORI	DA 33431	ASS ASS	
	name and s changed):	treet address of the new register	ed agent (if changed) and /or n	egistered office	OF STATE
•	E	EDWARD C. LOHRE	2		S6
·	4	635 S. DEL PRADO			
	c	(P.O. Box NOT a CAPE CORAL, FLOR			
: The s	-	of its registered office and the		s office of its registe	red agent.
		authorized by resolution duly board, or the corporation has i			
		24	ANTHONY LEE	BER	
I here I furti of my docun corpo	by accept th her agree to dutics, and nent is being tration has b	or un orther or director) the appointment as registered a comply with the provisions of I am familiar with and accept filed merely to reflect a chan been notified in writing of this i where of Registered Agent)		typed sume and first) apacity. per and complete pe as registered agent. rcss, I hereby confir (Dute)	rformance Or, if this m that the
If sig	ning on beha	lf of an entity:			
	(Тур	ed or Printed Name)	-		
	1 3 -	* * * Fili	NG FEE: \$35.00 * * *		
CR2E	MAI 145 (8/05)	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE L TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATI	TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT O ONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAI		

۰.

. .

.: . .